## INSTITUTE OF SANSKRIT & INDOLOGICAL STUDIES KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA (Established by State Legislature Act-XII of 1956)

('A+' Grade, NAAC Accredited)

## **TIME-TABLE**

## PG Diploma in Knowledge Traditions in Sanskrit and Indology (w.e.f. 01-08-2023)

## Room No.:- 63

I Semester	02:00-03:00PM CC-PGDKTSI-101 101 Origin and Development of Indological Studies in India Monday-Thursday Dr Vinod Kumar Sharma	03:00-04:00PM CC-PGDKTSI-102 Knowledge Traditions in Sanskrit Vangmaya Monday-Thursday Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma	04:00PM-05:00PM DSE-PGDKTSI-101 Yoga: Yama and Niyama or DSE-PGDKTSI-102 Arthshastram: Vidya Prakranam Monday-Thursday Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma
	AECC-PGDKTSI-101 Vastu and Jyotish Friday-Saturday Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma	SEC-PGDKTSI-101 Sanskrit Drama Friday-Saturday Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma	SEC-PGDKTSI-102 Stage Performance of Sanskrit Drama Friday-Saturday Dr. Vinod Kumar Sharma

K. Pevi

Director (Prof. Krishna Devi) Director, Institute of Sanskrit & Indological Studies, K.U.KURUKSHETRA